
How to… 
Career Workshops

SPRING

www.canyons.edu/careercenter • (661) 362-3286

Wednesday, 2/21/18 
4:30-6pm, CHCS-201

Thursday, 2/22/18
3-4:30pm, CHCS-201
Wednesday, 3/7/2018
4:30-6pm, CHCS-201

Thursday, 3/8/18
3-4:30pm, CHCS-201
Wednesday, 3/21/2018
4-5:30pm, CHCS-201
Thursday, 3/29/18
4:30-6pm, CHCS-201
Thursday, 4/12/18
4:30-6pm, CHCS-201

Wednesday, 4/18/2018
3-4:30pm, CHCS-201
Thursday, 4/19/18
4-5:30pm, CHCS-201

Monday, 4/23/18
4-5:30pm, CHCS-201
Thursday, 5/3/18
4:30-6pm, CHCS-201
Wednesday, 5/9/18 
4:30-6pm, CHCS-201
Thursday, 5/10/18
3-4:30pm, CHCS-201
Wednesday, 5/16/2018
4-5:30pm, CHCS-201
Thursday, 5/17/18
3-4:30pm, CHCS-201

Setup a LinkedIn Profile

Gain 21st Century Employability Skills

Prepare For a Job Fair

Setup a LinkedIn Profile

Setup a LinkedIn Profile

Conduct an Effective Job Search

Setup a LinkedIn Profile 

Create an Effective Resume

Ace the Interview 

Setup a LinkedIn Profile

Create an Effective Resume

Conduct an Effective Job Search

Setup a LinkedIn Profile

Gain 21st Century Employability Skills

Network Effectively - Online and Face-to-Face

Quickly Start a Resume
Walk-in assistance available • Monday-Friday in CHCS-102JOB & CAREER CENTER
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